
Show #7723 (KARL D SMITH; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA DAY IN THE PARK (07/07/2023-07/09/2023)

12. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Cow) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 173 VERY SMART SPARK MICHAEL HELSEN 144.50 JACE C SHERIDAN$450.00

2 159 HOLLY CHET JIM W SPENCE 131.50 PAMELA RESETAR DAVINI$300.00

3 198 XTRA SHOWOFF SHOOTER SAMANTHA ROBBINS 130.00 SHERRY K ROBBINS

13. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 138 TALKIN SALLY REY MORGAN WINGERD 143.00 2 KM FARM & RANCH LLC$400.00

2 174 BLINDED BY THE STORM JACE C SHERIDAN 142.50 JACE C SHERIDAN$240.00

3 193 DADDYS GIRL CUTS HANK OLIVER 138.50 HANK OLIVER$160.00

4 169 SMOKUM HOLLY TIME KRISTINA WALL 135.50 KRISTINA WALL

5 194 TACQUITOS STARRY REY SIERRA JO HUNEWILL- 127.00 SIERRA JO HUNEWILL-

16. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 102 MAYTOWN MOONSHINE CARRIE A WHISLER 146.50 CARRIE A WHISLER$650.00

2 123 PERFECT LIGHT TIME TRACY LEANNE ADAMS 144.00 TRACY LEANNE ADAMS$390.00

3 113 SMOKETTA CAT TARA L MATSLER 142.50 TERRY & ANNETTE $260.00

4 124 WRIGHT ABOUT TIME JERRY F MCCANN 136.00 JERRY F MCCANN

5 112 CASHS CATMANDO SHELIE HARTMAN GIBBS 135.00 SHELIE HARTMAN GIBBS

6 194 TACQUITOS STARRY REY SIERRA JO HUNEWILL- 133.50 SIERRA JO HUNEWILL-

17. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 102 MAYTOWN MOONSHINE CARRIE A WHISLER 144.00 CARRIE A WHISLER$480.00

2 189 MY ONE TIME KISS MELISSA GARBRICK 143.00 CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK$360.00

3 188 CR CEEVILLE TUFF CHRIS GARBRICK 140.50 CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK$240.00

4 123 PERFECT LIGHT TIME TRACY LEANNE ADAMS 139.50 TRACY LEANNE ADAMS$120.00

5 124 WRIGHT ABOUT TIME JERRY F MCCANN 139.00 JERRY F MCCANN

6 113 SMOKETTA CAT TARA L MATSLER 136.00 TERRY & ANNETTE 

7 194 TACQUITOS STARRY REY SIERRA JO HUNEWILL- 132.00 SIERRA JO HUNEWILL-

8 140 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 131.50 CAROLINE PREBLE

9 112 CASHS CATMANDO SHELIE HARTMAN GIBBS 66.50 SHELIE HARTMAN GIBBS

18. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 162 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 141.50 KELLEY R MINGUS$292.50

2 139 HONIE BADGER BRADLEY PREBLE 139.50 BRADLEY PREBLE$243.75

3 192 CHEX THIS LIL HONEY KAILEY JOHNSTON 137.50 KAILEY JOHNSTON$195.00

4 161 STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT 135.00 MICHAEL T GARRETT$146.25

5 119 BOONLIGHT FOX DENISE FISHER 134.50 DENISE FISHER$97.50

6 137 SHINING WHISKEY TOO KYLE SAYRE 133.00 2 KM FARM & RANCH LLC

7 166 TEN LUCE SUSAN STOWELL 132.50 SUSAN & MIKE STOWELL

8 194 TACQUITOS STARRY REY SIERRA JO HUNEWILL- 132.00 SIERRA JO HUNEWILL-

9 140 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 131.50 CAROLINE PREBLE

10 186 NIC IT REFLECTION ACE K CROSSON 72.00 SHELLIE J & ACE K 

11 112 CASHS CATMANDO SHELIE HARTMAN GIBBS 66.50 SHELIE HARTMAN GIBBS

20. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #7723 (KARL D SMITH; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA DAY IN THE PARK (07/07/2023-07/09/2023)

1 172 JOLLY HOLLY JACE C SHERIDAN 144.00 SHERIDAN EQUINE LLC$360.00

2 185 REBELS REYMAN SHELLIE J CROSSON 142.00 SHELLIE J CROSSON$270.00

3T 191 BET HESA CRUSIN HANK OLIVER 138.50 HANK OLIVER$135.00

3T 171 TEQUILA N TANG EDWARD L WALSH 138.50 EDWARD L WALSH$135.00

5 163 DA CHIC MAGNET KELLEY R MINGUS 135.50 KELLEY R MINGUS

6 121 ONESASSYJONEZ DAN B TAGGART 135.00 DAN B TAGGART

7 115 DARLING REBEL TAMMY M ADAMS 132.50 TAMMY M ADAMS

22. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 177 STYLISH HERITAGE KARLEE VANDERSNICK 144.50 RUSS VANDERSNICK$250.00

2 178 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 141.00 EMILY M VANDERSNICK$150.00

3 168 JUST CALL ME RICH KASSADY HELSEN 139.50 MICHAEL HELSEN$100.00

4 164 PEPTOS SHINEY CHIC MYA KRAFT 130.00 RYAN KNUDSON

5 153 ONETIME AT BOONCAMP CASSIDY DODSWORTH 125.50 MACK M & GRETCHEN L 

23. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 153 ONETIME AT BOONCAMP CASSIDY DODSWORTH 125.50 MACK M & GRETCHEN L $100.00

25. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 105 MIZZ JACKSON BRANDON STAEBLER 144.50 ALLISON & PETER A YORK$510.00

2 103 JILLS LAST BET BRANDON STAEBLER 144.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$340.00

3 117 STILL WRIGHT MICHAEL HELSEN 136.00 CHERYL HAAREN

26. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 105 MIZZ JACKSON BRANDON STAEBLER 144.50 ALLISON & PETER A YORK$270.00

2 103 JILLS LAST BET BRANDON STAEBLER 144.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$180.00

3 117 STILL WRIGHT MICHAEL HELSEN 136.00 CHERYL HAAREN

27. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 129 MATADOR CHEX DEB S WITTY 139.00 DEB WITTY$287.50

2 198 XTRA SHOWOFF SHOOTER SAMANTHA ROBBINS 136.50 SHERRY K ROBBINS$172.50

3 197 NICKLES PLAYGIRL PORTIA MCCUTCHAN 136.00 JULIA JASPEN$115.00

4 152 MISS CHIC N RUF MACK M DODSWORTH 135.00 MARY YOO

5 153 ONETIME AT BOONCAMP MACK M DODSWORTH 65.50 MACK M & GRETCHEN L 

28. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 150 ELANS STAR ENTERPRIZ MACK M DODSWORTH 144.50 COLTON LAVELLE$700.00

2 168 JUST CALL ME RICH MICHAEL HELSEN 140.00 MICHAEL HELSEN

29. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 150 ELANS STAR ENTERPRIZ MACK M DODSWORTH 144.50 COLTON LAVELLE$350.00

2 168 JUST CALL ME RICH MICHAEL HELSEN 140.00 MICHAEL HELSEN

30. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 150 ELANS STAR ENTERPRIZ MACK M DODSWORTH 144.50 COLTON LAVELLE$255.00

2 127 SMART LIL RICHOCHET EMMA PUST 142.00 EMMA PUST$170.00



Show #7723 (KARL D SMITH; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA DAY IN THE PARK (07/07/2023-07/09/2023)

3 187 NIC A COLOR RACHEL KOEHLER 140.50 ROXANE GH ROBINSON

31. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 178 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 145.50 EMILY M VANDERSNICK$240.00

2 103 JILLS LAST BET CARISSA SCHAAFSMA 144.00 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$200.00

3 164 PEPTOS SHINEY CHIC MYA KRAFT 142.50 RYAN KNUDSON$160.00

4 182 CHEXOHOLIC ELLIE HAABY 141.50 TENLEY HAABY$120.00

5 130 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE LUCE 141.00 ANDREA LUCE$80.00

6T 104 HES GOT THAT LOOK CARISSA SCHAAFSMA 139.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA

6T 115 DARLING REBEL ELISE MASON 139.50 TAMMY M ADAMS

8T 111 STYLISH RASTA MAN REESE PEDERSEN 139.00 REESE PEDERSEN

8T 181 DUNITSPINNINMYDUALLY KINSEY MARIE HAABY 139.00 KINSEY MARIE HAABY

10 165 TOOO TUFF AUBREE KNUDSON BROWN 138.00 RYAN KNUDSON

11 135 SHORT N SNAKEY ACIR BENARROCH 127.50 JIM W SPENCE

32. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 182 CHEXOHOLIC ELLIE HAABY 141.50 TENLEY HAABY$150.00

2 130 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE LUCE 141.00 ANDREA LUCE$100.00

3T 111 STYLISH RASTA MAN REESE PEDERSEN 139.00 REESE PEDERSEN

3T 181 DUNITSPINNINMYDUALLY KINSEY MARIE HAABY 139.00 KINSEY MARIE HAABY

34. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 160 HEART OF A REMEDY CHRIS GARRETT 145.50 CHRIS GARRETT$750.00

2 202 NIC OR BOOM ALISON SAVAGE 144.50 ALISON SAVAGE$600.00

3T 144 CR SWISS BE TUFF DANELLE MARKHAM 143.50 DANELLE MARKHAM$287.50

3T 103 JILLS LAST BET CARISSA SCHAAFSMA 143.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$287.50

3T 143 LENAS TWIST OF SUGAR JENNIFER J BLAKE 143.50 JENNIFER J BLAKE$287.50

3T 155 REYL HOTT ROXY DEBBIE PILORGET 143.50 DEBBIE & GAVRIEL $287.50

7 133 ROOSTERSRUNNINSHINE JAYNALEE WALDRIP 143.00 JAYNALEE WALDRIP

8T 105 MIZZ JACKSON ALLISON YORK 142.00 ALLISON & PETER A YORK

8T 184 HOME BRED TRAVIS CRABB 142.00 TRAVIS CRABB

10T 117 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 141.50 CHERYL HAAREN

10T 146 LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER 141.50 JAMIE SHUMAKER

12T 131 PINING FOR A STEADY EMILY K JOHNSON 141.00 EMILY K JOHNSON

12T 170 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 141.00 RENEE L BERREY

14 106 PEPSAUSSIEKID JENNIFER ANDRADE 140.50 JENNIFER ANDRADE

15 116 CR TUFF TORNADO HEATHER A MCFARLANE 139.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE

16 108 MERADAS DUN COOKIN CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO 138.50 CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO

17 118 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI SELIGMANN 138.00 LORI SELIGMANN

18 120 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH 137.00 PAMELA WALSH

19 199 ALL THAT SHINE ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT 71.50 ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT

20 104 HES GOT THAT LOOK CARISSA SCHAAFSMA 71.00 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA

35. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 202 NIC OR BOOM ALISON SAVAGE 144.50 ALISON SAVAGE$412.50

2T 144 CR SWISS BE TUFF DANELLE MARKHAM 143.50 DANELLE MARKHAM$247.50
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2T 103 JILLS LAST BET CARISSA SCHAAFSMA 143.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$247.50

2T 155 REYL HOTT ROXY DEBBIE PILORGET 143.50 DEBBIE & GAVRIEL $247.50

5 105 MIZZ JACKSON ALLISON YORK 142.00 ALLISON & PETER A YORK$123.75

6 156 METALLIC O LENA 15 CONNIE L MARVIK 141.50 CONNIE L MARVIK$96.25

7 170 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 141.00 RENEE L BERREY

8 106 PEPSAUSSIEKID JENNIFER ANDRADE 140.50 JENNIFER ANDRADE

9T 147 BOBS DIESEL CAT JEFF HARWOOD 138.50 DORIS HARWOOD

9T 108 MERADAS DUN COOKIN CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO 138.50 CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO

11 118 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI SELIGMANN 138.00 LORI SELIGMANN

12 120 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH 137.00 PAMELA WALSH

13T 145 SIOUX WII JOLEEN D SMITH 136.00 JOLEEN D SMITH

13T 128 METALLIC SALLYCAT WENDY BARKLEY 136.00 WENDY & MARK BARKLEY

15 104 HES GOT THAT LOOK CARISSA SCHAAFSMA 71.00 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA

16 165 TOOO TUFF AUBREE KNUDSON BROWN 68.00 RYAN KNUDSON

17 154 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 67.00 JACKIE L TOWLE

38. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 147 BOBS DIESEL CAT JEFF HARWOOD 141.50 DORIS HARWOOD$200.00

2 131 PINING FOR A STEADY EMILY K JOHNSON 138.50 EMILY K JOHNSON$150.00

3 145 SIOUX WII JOLEEN D SMITH 136.50 JOLEEN D SMITH$100.00

4 154 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 136.00 JACKIE L TOWLE$50.00

5 128 METALLIC SALLYCAT WENDY BARKLEY 134.50 WENDY & MARK BARKLEY

6 130 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE LUCE 131.50 ANDREA LUCE

7 165 TOOO TUFF AUBREE KNUDSON BROWN 71.00 RYAN KNUDSON

39. NWRCHA BEGBOX: NWRCHA BEGINNING BOXING Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 148 RR METALLIC MAN JEFF HARWOOD 140.00 JEFF HARWOOD

2 128 METALLIC SALLYCAT WENDY BARKLEY 134.50 WENDY & MARK BARKLEY

3 192 CHEX THIS LIL HONEY KAILEY JOHNSTON 134.00 KAILEY JOHNSTON

4 130 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE LUCE 131.50 ANDREA LUCE

5 135 SHORT N SNAKEY ACIR BENARROCH 63.50 JIM W SPENCE

88. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 146 LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER 142.50 JAMIE SHUMAKER$375.00

2 132 VERY SHINEY REMEDY NIKKI LESOURD 141.00 NIKKI LESOURD$312.50

3 147 BOBS DIESEL CAT JEFF HARWOOD 140.00 DORIS HARWOOD$250.00

4 148 RR METALLIC MAN JEFF HARWOOD 139.00 JEFF HARWOOD$187.50

5 155 REYL HOTT ROXY DEBBIE PILORGET 138.50 DEBBIE & GAVRIEL $125.00

6 120 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH 137.50 PAMELA WALSH

7 118 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI SELIGMANN 136.50 LORI SELIGMANN

8 150 ELANS STAR ENTERPRIZ COLTON LAVELLE 135.50 COLTON LAVELLE

9T 116 CR TUFF TORNADO HEATHER A MCFARLANE 133.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE

9T 184 HOME BRED TRAVIS CRABB 133.50 TRAVIS CRABB

11 154 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 125.50 JACKIE L TOWLE

12 170 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 72.00 RENEE L BERREY

13 167 HICKORYS WRIGHT TIME MIKE STOWELL 71.50 MIKE & SUSAN STOWELL
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14 117 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 63.00 CHERYL HAAREN

100. NWRCHA NPCH: NWRCHA NON PRO COWHORSE Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 FULL SEND MERYL REBER 143.50 MERYL REBER

2 176 HAMSAMMICH CHRISTINE JACKSON 137.50 CHRISTINE JACKSON

3T 190 REBA THE REBEL CHRIS GARBRICK 136.00 CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK

3T 143 LENAS TWIST OF SUGAR JENNIFER J BLAKE 136.00 JENNIFER J BLAKE

5T 195 TUFF PILL DAWN L CROWLEY 130.50 DAWN L CROWLEY

5T 125 STYLISH AUTOMATIC VICKY A POOLE 130.50 VICKY A POOLE

7 136 LITL LUCY BOON KYLE SAYRE 128.50 KYLE SAYRE

8 142 LILYS HOODWINK KENDRA HANSEN 69.50 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

9 141 ANOTHER SMARTHICKORY MICHAEL K HANSEN 61.50 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

101. NWRCHA OPCH: NWRCHA OPEN COWHORSE Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 162 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 144.50 KELLEY R MINGUS

2T 175 MISS HIGHBROW ROLLZ PORTIA MCCUTCHAN 139.00 PORTIA MCCUTCHAN

2T 184 HOME BRED TRAVIS CRABB 139.00 TRAVIS CRABB

4 139 HONIE BADGER BRADLEY PREBLE 133.00 BRADLEY PREBLE

5 133 ROOSTERSRUNNINSHINE JIM W SPENCE 72.50 JAYNALEE WALDRIP

6 140 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 72.00 CAROLINE PREBLE

7 171 TEQUILA N TANG EDWARD L WALSH 71.50 EDWARD L WALSH

8 125 STYLISH AUTOMATIC VICKY A POOLE 69.50 VICKY A POOLE

9 122 RAB DIAMONDSFOREVER TRENT PEDERSEN 65.00 TRACY LEANNE ADAMS

10 163 DA CHIC MAGNET KELLEY R MINGUS 64.50 KELLEY R MINGUS

11 110 HICKORYHOLLYISALLENA TRENT PEDERSEN 63.00 QUAIL RUN RANCH, 

12 114 PLUM PERFECT KITTY JIM W SPENCE 60.00 TERRY & ANNETTE 

102. NWRCHA NPLTCH: NWRCHA NON PRO BOXING Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 170 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 145.50 RENEE L BERREY

2 116 CR TUFF TORNADO HEATHER A MCFARLANE 144.00 HEATHER A MCFARLANE

3 156 METALLIC O LENA 15 CONNIE L MARVIK 142.00 CONNIE L MARVIK

4 117 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 139.00 CHERYL HAAREN

5T 164 PEPTOS SHINEY CHIC MYA KRAFT 136.50 RYAN KNUDSON

5T 120 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH 136.50 PAMELA WALSH

7 108 MERADAS DUN COOKIN CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO 133.50 CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO

8 141 ANOTHER SMARTHICKORY MICHAEL K HANSEN 128.50 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

9 199 ALL THAT SHINE ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT 68.00 ELISE CHRISTEN LEICHT

10 142 LILYS HOODWINK KENDRA HANSEN 67.50 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

900. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 189 MY ONE TIME KISS MELISSA GARBRICK 143.00 CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK$187.50

2 123 PERFECT LIGHT TIME TRACY LEANNE ADAMS 139.50 TRACY LEANNE ADAMS$112.50

3 124 WRIGHT ABOUT TIME JERRY F MCCANN 139.00 JERRY F MCCANN$75.00

4 161 STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT 135.00 MICHAEL T GARRETT

5 112 CASHS CATMANDO SHELIE HARTMAN GIBBS 66.50 SHELIE HARTMAN GIBBS

901. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 160 HEART OF A REMEDY CHRIS GARRETT 145.50 CHRIS GARRETT$270.00

2T 144 CR SWISS BE TUFF DANELLE MARKHAM 143.50 DANELLE MARKHAM$202.50

2T 155 REYL HOTT ROXY DEBBIE PILORGET 143.50 DEBBIE & GAVRIEL $202.50

4T 117 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 141.50 CHERYL HAAREN$75.00

4T 156 METALLIC O LENA 15 CONNIE L MARVIK 141.50 CONNIE L MARVIK$75.00

4T 147 BOBS DIESEL CAT JEFF HARWOOD 141.50 DORIS HARWOOD$75.00

7 170 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 141.00 RENEE L BERREY

8 108 MERADAS DUN COOKIN CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO 138.50 CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO

9 118 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI SELIGMANN 138.00 LORI SELIGMANN

10 120 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH 137.00 PAMELA WALSH

11 145 SIOUX WII JOLEEN D SMITH 136.50 JOLEEN D SMITH

12 154 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 136.00 JACKIE L TOWLE


